1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
APPLICATIONS
      FEATURES
•	 Universal Mounting – Yoke, Trunnion, Slip fitter,

VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM DRIVER CONTROLS
FL5S
ORDERING GUIDE
T5 - TYPE 5*
T3 - TYPE 3
BRZ - Bronze*
CC- Custom
FINISH
FL5S-LED100/150   |   LED FLOOD LIGHT
*Standard
DIM
 FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
082748 FL5S/FL6S YOKE BRZ
082750 FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S SLIP FITTER BRZ
082751 FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S TRUNNION BRZ
082762 FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S MOUNTING ARM BRZ
082763 FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S SLIP FITTER W/WALL ADAPTER BRZ